
Contact Information: Ski Utah 4th Grade Program (2022-23) 
 
Alta 
Julian Cordova – Supervisor 

Phone: 801 799-2271(ski school); 801 799-2272 (Julian) 
E-mail: julianc@alta.com 

 
Snowbird 
Justin Beeson – Supervisor  

Phone: 801 947-8222 (direct Mt. School line); 385 421-7929 (Justin’s direct 
line) 

E-mail: Jbeeson@snowbird.com 
 
Brighton 

Bill Novak – Snowsports Operation  
Phone: 801 824-4133 (Bill’s Cell) 

E-mail: billnovak@brightonresort.com 
 
Solitude 

Mike Zakowski - supervisor 
Phone: 801 536-5775 (ski school & Jesi Griffin supervisor) 

E-mail: jesi@solitudemountain.com 
m.zakowski@solitudemountain.com 
 

Park City (Mountain Village) 
Mike Sussman– Programs Manager (PCMS and PCCV) 

Kathy Monninger – Supervisor  
Phone: 435 658-5570 (kid’s mountain school) 
E-mail: Kmonninger@vailresorts.com; Masussman@vailresorts.com 

 
Park City (Canyons Village)  

Mike Sussman– Programs Manager (PCMS and PCCV)  
Emma Steuer – Supervisor  

Sebastion Czechowski  
Supervisor Phone: 435 615-8038 (kid’s mountain school)  
E-mail: Kmonninger@vailresorts.com; Masussman@vailresorts.com. 

Emma.Steuer@vailresorts.com 
Sebastian.czechowski@vailresorts.com 

 
Deer Valley 
Doug Gormley – Program Supervisor 

Phone: 435 615-6070 (before trip day); 435 645-6637 (trip day) or 435 649-
6069 (direct line) 

E-mail: dgormley@deervalley.com 
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Woodward 
Jonathan Boucier – Program Supervisor 

Email: jbourcier@woodwardparkcity.com 
Cell: Emergency only: 419 631.4002 

Orin McMann: Supervisor  
Email: omcmann@woodwardparkcity.com 
Cell: Emergency only: 585 406-4060  

Chris Spencer – Supervisor 
Email: cspencer@woodwardparkcity.com 

Cell: Emergency Only: 928 587- 0587 
 
Sundance 

Haley Kalt – supervisor; 801 837-2562 (direct line) 
Email: haleyk@sundanceresort.com 

 
Snowbasin 
Phil Miller – supervisor; 801 918-0442 

Email: pmiller@snowbasin.com 
 

Jo Garuccio/Shayes White (my assistant) 
Phone: 801 557-6844 (Jo); 970 260-5122 (Shayes) 

E-mail: jo@agegroupsports.com & jimmyandshayes@gmail.com  
 
Le Bus: 801 975-0202; ask for dispatch 
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